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                                                                                                            LTR. GRADE       LTR. GRADE           GPA                       GPA  

100605 PHYSICS A A+ 5.004.94   1 100

101147 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.005.00   2 101

101160 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.784.67   3 101

101172 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.004.89   4 101

101475 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00   5 101

103217 HIGHER MATHEMATICS F A- 3.50   6 102

104755 PHYSICS A- A+ 4.944.78   7 107

104762 PHYSICS A A+ 4.784.67   8 107

106407 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00   9 109

106438 CHEMISTRY F A 4.22  10 109

108505 PHYSICS A- A+ 4.894.72  11 112

108944 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.063.94  12 114

109053 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.944.83  13 114

109450 PHYSICS A A+ 4.724.61  14 115

112777 PHYSICS A A+ 4.834.72  15 121

117222 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  16 137

117721 CHEMISTRY A A+ 5.005.00  17 137

118859 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.004.89  18 139

119039 BIOLOGY F A 4.89  19 139

119828 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  20 141

120024 CHEMISTRY A- A+ 5.004.89  21 141

120871 PHYSICS A- A+ 5.005.00  22 142

122130 PHYSICS A A+ 5.004.94  23 146

123902 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.394.28  24 151

124877 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.004.94  25 154

125125 PHYSICS A- A+ 5.005.00  26 156

126345 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  27 160

126361 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  28 160

126363 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  29 160

126524 PHYSICS F A- 3.89  30 160

127656 BIOLOGY A- A  31 165

129884 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.003.89  32 175

130060 PHYSICS F A 3.72  33 175

130119 BIOLOGY A- A+ 4.003.83  34 175

131397 PHYSICS F A- 4.44  35 180

131541 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.784.67  36 180
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132033 BIOLOGY A A+ 3.783.67  37 181

132250 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.784.67  38 181

132515 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.003.89  39 182

133883 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.004.89  40 187

134046 CHEMISTRY A- A 4.784.72  41 188

136119 CHEMISTRY A- A+ 4.564.39  42 196

137678 PHYSICS A A+ 5.004.94  43 204

141426 CHEMISTRY A- A+ 5.005.00  44 223

141801 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.063.94  45 225

142242 PHYSICS F A- 4.78  46 227

143119 CHEMISTRY F A+ 5.00  47 230

143553 BIOLOGY F A+ 5.00  48 230

144186 CHEMISTRY A A+ 4.504.39  49 236

145312 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+ 5.005.00  50 240

146437 BIOLOGY A- A+ 4.444.28  51 240

146451 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.564.44  52 240

151002 CHEMISTRY A A+ 5.005.00  53 248

152704 CHEMISTRY A- A 4.174.11  54 254

155616 PHYSICS F A- 3.56  55 257

159859 CHEMISTRY A A+ 5.005.00  56 273

160730 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.944.83  57 279

162597 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.894.78  58 285

166377 PHYSICS A- A 4.444.39  59 296

166395 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  60 296

166723 CHEMISTRY F A+ 5.00  61 297

167038 PHYSICS F A- 3.67  62 298

167182 BIOLOGY F A+ 4.72  63 299

167882 PHYSICS B A 4.394.28  64 305

170084 PHYSICS F B 4.28  65 321

170179 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  66 321

171934 PHYSICS F B 3.00  67 327

172483 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.564.44  68 328

174034 CHEMISTRY A A+ 5.005.00  69 334

176666 PHYSICS A- A+ 5.005.00  70 348

177658 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.004.94  71 352

182144 CHEMISTRY A- A+ 4.894.72  72 374
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185707 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.004.89  73 407

185982 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.005.00  74 407

185985 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.005.00  75 407

188740 PHYSICS A- A 4.894.83  76 451

189647 CHEMISTRY A- A 4.894.83  77 456

189780 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.005.00  78 456

189919 CHEMISTRY A A+ 5.005.00  79 456

190104 PHYSICS A A+ 4.894.78  80 457

192096 PHYSICS A A+ 5.004.94  81 461

192154 PHYSICS B A- 5.004.94  82 461

193465 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  83 462

194722 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  84 463

196460 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  85 464

196872 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+ 5.005.00  86 465

197017 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+ 5.005.00  87 465

198198 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.005.00  88 468

198305 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.724.61  89 468

201163 CHEMISTRY A A+ 5.005.00  90 475

201194 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00  91 475

201658 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+ 5.005.00  92 475

202283 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+ 5.005.00  93 475

205100 PHYSICS F B 3.89  94 481

205169 PHYSICS F A 4.72  95 481

205352 BIOLOGY B A+ 4.614.39  96 481

206499 CHEMISTRY F A 4.56  97 484

208182 CHEMISTRY F A+ 4.39  98 490

209843 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.005.00  99 494

210042 BIOLOGY A- A+ 5.004.83 100 494

213400 PHYSICS F B 3.72 101 515

213423 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.004.94 102 515

213864 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.614.50 103 519

213951 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.334.22 104 519

214678 PHYSICS A- A 3.893.83 105 525

215548 PHYSICS B A- 4.564.50 106 527

216160 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+ 5.004.89 107 529

217113 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00 108 531
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218477 CHEMISTRY A A+ 5.004.89 109 534

219523 BIOLOGY A A+ 5.005.00 110 534

220316 PHYSICS F A- 4.56 111 536

220609 CHEMISTRY F A 4.06 112 537

222308 PHYSICS A A+ 5.004.89 113 541

223101 PHYSICS A- A+ 4.724.56 114 545

223609 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.894.78 115 558

224191 PHYSICS A- A 4.784.72 116 559

224278 PHYSICS A A+ 5.005.00 117 559

224883 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.784.67 118 562

224967 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.444.33 119 562

226481 CHEMISTRY F A 4.89 120 565

226515 CHEMISTRY A A+ 5.005.00 121 566

226523 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+ 5.005.00 122 566

228055 HIGHER MATHEMATICS F A+ 5.00 123 577

228892 BIOLOGY A A+ 4.564.44 124 578

229500 BIOLOGY F A 3.50 125 582

301385 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

D B 2.111.89 126 108

301674 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

B A- 3.673.61 127 111

312695 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

B A 4.674.56 128 146

326356 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

B A+ 4.173.94 129 178

326894 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

A A+ 4.784.67 130 180

333373 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

F C 2.72 131 191

348070 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

B A- 2.782.72 132 220

355303 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

F C 2.67 133 229

373378 ECONOMICS F C 134 261

373702 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

F C 135 262

375486 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

A- A+ 4.504.33 136 263

376719 ECONOMICS F C 2.39 137 264

382824 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

A A+ 4.564.44 138 273

382826 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

A A+ 4.334.22 139 273
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382828 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

A A+ 4.504.22 140 273

382828 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

A- A+ 4.504.22273

384740 ECONOMICS F C 2.72 141 276

394790 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

A- A+ 4.944.78 142 287

394792 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

A- A+ 4.394.22 143 287

399678 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

F C 144 298

400046 CIVICS AND CITIZENSHIP B A 2.722.61 145 300

400384 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

F B 2.56 146 301

407948 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

A A+ 4.284.17 147 320

414404 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

F A 3.67 148 328

416389 CIVICS AND CITIZENSHIP A- A+ 4.784.61 149 332

417804 CIVICS AND CITIZENSHIP B A 5.004.89 150 333

418769 ECONOMICS F A+ 4.61 151 333

423722 CIVICS AND CITIZENSHIP F A+ 3.22 152 338

425343 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

A- A 3.833.78 153 339

434949 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

F B 154 358

437054 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

A A+ 4.504.39 155 363

439473 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

A A+ 5.005.00 156 369

460295 ECONOMICS B A- 4.724.67 157 438

461725 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

A A+ 4.003.89 158 457

480325 GEOGRAPHY AND 
ENVIRONMENT

F A- 4.06 159 541

495153 HISTORY OF BANGLADESH 
AND WORLD CIVILIZA

C A- 3.563.39 160 596

600740 FINANCE AND BANKING A- A 3.783.72 161 100

604221 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

A- A+ 4.784.61 162 107

604624 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

A- A 5.005.00 163 108

605746 FINANCE AND BANKING A- A+ 5.005.00 164 111

606581 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

A A+ 5.004.94 165 112

608833 FINANCE AND BANKING B A- 3.563.50 166 116

610246 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

A- A 4.003.94 167 119
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611155 FINANCE AND BANKING B A+ 5.004.94 168 122

611250 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

C A 4.614.39 169 122

612033 ACCOUNTING A- A+ 4.834.67 170 124

615589 FINANCE AND BANKING F C 2.89 171 131

620974 FINANCE AND BANKING A- A 4.064.00 172 142

629215 ACCOUNTING A- A+ 4.113.94 173 162

638918 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

A A+ 5.004.89 174 184

640607 FINANCE AND BANKING A- A 4.444.39 175 194

641253 FINANCE AND BANKING F D 2.56 176 196

658181 ACCOUNTING F D 2.33 177 249

659522 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

A- A 3.833.78 178 256

665086 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

F C 2.72 179 282

666080 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

F A- 3.56 180 285

668500 ACCOUNTING F A 3.22 181 293

673254 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

C B 4.504.39 182 310

673507 FINANCE AND BANKING F B 2.83 183 311

673549 FINANCE AND BANKING B A- 3.002.94 184 312

683837 ACCOUNTING B A- 3.613.56 185 355

684395 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

F B 2.50 186 358

688209 FINANCE AND BANKING A A+ 4.334.22 187 379

689813 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

F A+ 4.44 188 402

690801 ACCOUNTING A A+ 4.834.72 189 407

690832 FINANCE AND BANKING A- A+ 5.004.94 190 407

692725 ACCOUNTING B A- 4.003.94 191 445

694056 FINANCE AND BANKING C B 3.833.72 192 451

694205 ACCOUNTING A A+ 4.063.94 193 452

695434 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

A- A 4.334.28 194 456

698838 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

B A- 2.722.67 195 464

698951 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

A A+ 5.005.00 196 464

699050 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

A A+ 4.944.83 197 464

700674 FINANCE AND BANKING B A+ 4.063.83 198 468
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703328 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

F C 3.61 199 472

704358 FINANCE AND BANKING A A+ 4.674.56 200 474

714472 ACCOUNTING A A+ 4.834.72 201 497

716472 ACCOUNTING F C 3.00 202 515

717642 ACCOUNTING B A+ 4.394.17 203 525

718338 FINANCE AND BANKING A A+ 4.504.39 204 526

718600 ACCOUNTING B A- 3.563.50 205 526

719554 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

B A- 3.833.78 206 528

719950 FINANCE AND BANKING A A+ 5.005.00 207 529

720051 FINANCE AND BANKING A A+ 4.284.17 208 529

726480 FINANCE AND BANKING B A 4.114.00 209 550

730116 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

F B 3.33 210 564

732657 FINANCE AND BANKING A A+ 4.674.56 211 577

732918 FINANCE AND BANKING A A+ 4.564.44 212 577

733583 BUSINESS 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

A- A 3.833.78 213 579
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